[image: Logo

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]Psychology Master's Examination 
Registration Form

	Educational Affairs Office (BOZ) – boz-psy@utwente.nl
Psychology master student registers, no less than 15 working days (3 weeks) in advance, for the Psychology MASTER'S EXAMINATION by emailing the form to BOZ – forms that are submitted too late will not be accepted



	Family name:
	

	Given name(s):
	

	Student number:
	

	Street:
	

	Postcode, town
	

	Country:
	

	Telephone number:
	

	Email address (not a UT address, for email about diploma supplement):
	

	Permission to contact you after graduation by email (e.g. alumni activities)
	☐ Yes
☐ No


	Specialization:
	

	Thesis title:
	



	Change of address? the diploma supplement will be send to the address in this form, if you move or you want me to send it to a different address than the address above, fill it out here

	Date of change of address:
	

	Street name:
	

	Postcode and town:
	

	Country:
	


  
	Colloquium>  Colloquia take place on campus – online colloquia are not allowed 


	Date:
	

	Time:
	☐ 09.00 hrs.
☐ 11.00 hrs.
	☐ 12.00 hrs.
☐ 13.00 hrs.
	☐ 14.00 hrs.
☐ 16.00 hrs. 


	Preferred building and/or classroom:
	

	Total number of guests:
	


 
	Courses/internship yet to be completed/to be graded/to be registered in Osiris


Warning: the date of the exam/assignment of the last course to be completed is the date from which you can start arranging the colloquium. One week prior to your colloquium your grade has to be submitted in Osiris. If this is not the case, the colloquium will be canceled and you have to start this procedure again from the start. 
	Course code
	Course name
	examination / assignment hand in date

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



	Master thesis report



You are requested to submit one copy of your master's thesis report (digitally, in Word and PDF formats), to the PSY/MPS Educational Affairs Office by way of the following address: boz-psy@utwente.nl. You have to upload your thesis to the library’s repository through the following link http://essay.utwente.nl/upload.html. The thesis is public. 
The Examination Board can in specific circumstances allow deviation from the public nature of the thesis. See the Examination Board website for more information https://www.utwente.nl/en/bms/examboard/for-students/request-types/public-nature-of-thesis/  and how to send a request for changing the confidentiality of your thesis.

If you want to publish your thesis after graduation > contact your supervisors to ask permission.

	
	Name:
	Date:
	Signature:

	1st Supervisor:
	
	
	

	Student:
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